UNIVER GROUP
   Automotive
LGPS
2
54
1
6
L G P

Arm
Pneumatic Gripper
N =
A =
No sensor
M12 (DF-U)
0 = No tips
A = Knurled tips
B = Self- adjusting knurled tips
C = Flat tips
D = Concave-convex tips (1+1)
E =  Self- adjusting fl at tips
Tips
7 Sensor mounting side
0 = No mount
1 = Middle fl ange mount (Ø32 LGP32MP, Ø40 LGP40MP)
2 = 360° Orbital mount, ball Ø25 (Ø32 LGP32MO25, Ø40 LGP40MO25)
3 = 360° Orbital mount, ball  Ø30 (Ø32 LGP32MO30, Ø40 LGP40MO30)
4 = 360° Orbital mount, ball  Ø40 (Ø40 LGP40MO40)
5 = 360° Orbital mount, ball  Ø45 (Ø40 LGP40MO45)
6 = Rear fl ange mount (Ø32 LGP32PT070, Ø40 LGP40PT080)
7 = Large rear fl ange mount (Ø40 LGP40PT110)
N = No sensor
R = Right (ports side)
L = Left
32 = 32 mm